



ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

REF. NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	SERIAL NUMBER	NO. REQ'D
MAGNETO, International Type J-4 — Continued				
21	251 507 R1	GASKET, COIL COVER		1
22	352 355 R91	COIL, w/TWO WEDGES, 251 552 R1 AND ONE SEALING TUBE, 251 565 R1 (WILL WORK FOR 251 563 R91)		1
22A	251 565 R1	TUBE, SEALING, PRIMARY LEADOUT		1
23	353 046 R91	FRAME, MAGNETO, w/CUP, 251 498 R1 (WILL WORK FOR 251 551 R91)		1
24	352 354 R91	ROTOR, w/FOUR SHIMS, 352 359 R1 AND KEY, 106 749 (WILL WORK FOR 251 522 R91)		1
24A	60 094 D	CAM, BREAKER		1
25	251 536 R1	GASKET, MOUNTING FLANGE		1
26	353 047 R92	FLANGE, MOUNTING, ASSEMBLY (WILL WORK FOR 251 535 R21) (COMPOSED OF - 1 CUP 251 498 R1 1 OILER 27 311 D 1 PIN 47 468 DA 4 SCREW 426 251 4 WASHER 115 547)		1
	113 990	SCREW, MACHINE, SLOTTED-FIL-HD., 1/4-20NC x 11/16"	MAGNETO 501 TO 37717	4
	426 251	SCREW, SLOTTED-FIL-HD., 1/4-20NC x 9/16"	MAGNETO 37718 UP	4
	114 616	WASHER, LOCK, EXTERNAL TOOTH, 1/4"	MAGNETO 501 TO 37717	4
	115 547	WASHER, LOCK, INTERNAL TOOTH, 1/4"	MAGNETO 37718 UP	4
27	47 468 DA	PIN, STOP, IMPULSE COUPLING		1
28	251 425 R1	CLIP, MAGNETO MOUNTING		1
29	352 358 R91	MEMBER, MAGNETO, ASSEMBLY (COMPOSED OF - 1 MEMBER 251 561 R11 2 PAWL 251 557 R1 2 RING 30 114 D 2 SPRING 51 303 D 2 WASHER 24 610 D)		1
30	251 555 R1	BUTTON, SPRING END		2
31	47 822 D	SPRING, MAGNETO COUPLING		1
32	251 558 R11	MEMBER, DRIVE		1
33	251 554 R91	ROTATING UNIT, IMPULSE COUPLING, ASSEMBLY (COMPOSED OF - 2 BUTTON 251 555 R1 1 MEMBER 251 558 R11 1 MEMBER 352 358 R91 1 SPRING 47 822 D)		1

Always give MAGNETO NUMBER when ordering Parts.